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GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - B)

Pabna University of Science and Technology, Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 Engineering Building 101 357932 357971 40
002 Engineering Building 103 357972 358011 40
003 Engineering Building 201 358012 358055 44
004 Engineering Building 203 358056 358101 46
005 Engineering Building 301 358102 358141 40
006 Engineering Building 302 358142 358181 40
007 Engineering Building 303 358182 358223 42
008 Engineering Building 401 358224 358248 25
009 Engineering Building 404 358249 358273 25
010 Engineering Building 405 358274 358323 50
011 Engineering Building 501 358324 358348 25
012 Engineering Building 502 358349 358394 46
013 Engineering Building 503 358395 358424 30
014 Engineering Building 504 358425 358449 25
015 Engineering Building 601 358450 358489 40
016 Engineering Building 602 358490 358521 32
017 Engineering Building 603 358522 358551 30
018 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building Gallery-1 358552 358623 72
019 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building Gallery-2 358624 358719 96
020 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 101 358720 358763 44
021 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 102 358764 358803 40
022 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 103 358804 358848 45
023 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 105 358849 358894 46
024 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 106 358895 358940 46
025 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 201 358941 358988 48
026 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 202 358989 359022 34
027 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 203 359023 359067 45
028 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 204 359068 359107 40
029 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 205 359108 359152 45
030 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 401 359153 359197 45
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031 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 405 359198 359242 45
032 Dr. M. A. Wazed Mia Science Building 501 359243 359282 40
033 Cafeteria Building 202 359283 359327 45
034 Cafeteria Building 301 359328 359377 50
035 Cafeteria Building 401 359378 359427 50
036 Cafeteria Building 501 359428 359467 40
037 Cafeteria Building 502 359468 359507 40
038 Cafeteria Building 503 359508 359547 40
039 Cafeteria Building 504 359548 359587 40
040 Central Library 201 359588 359717 130
041 Central Library 301 359718 359757 40
042 Central Library 302 359758 359787 30
043 Civil Lab Civil Lab 359788 359827 40
044 Architecture Lab Arch. Lab 359828 359863 36
045 Mohua Bhaban 101 359864 359911 48
046 Mohua Bhaban 102 359912 359949 38
047 Mohua Bhaban 104 359950 359989 40
048 Mohua Bhaban 105 359990 360037 48
049 Mohua Bhaban 106 360038 360085 48
050 Milonayaton 101 360086 360125 40
051 Milonayaton 102 360126 360165 40
052 Milonayaton 103 360166 360205 40
053 Milonayaton 104 360206 360245 40
054 Milonayaton 105 360246 360285 40
055 Milonayaton 106 360286 360325 40
056 Examination Hall Building 101 360326 360375 50
057 Examination Hall Building 201 360376 360415 40
058 Examination Hall Building 202 360416 360455 40
059 Examination Hall Building 203 360456 360495 40
060 Examination Hall Building 301 360496 360575 80
061 Examination Hall Building 302 360576 360767 192
062 Examination Hall Building 401 360768 360807 40
063 Examination Hall Building 402 360808 360999 192

TOTAL 3068
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GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - B)

Pabna Textile Engineering College, Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 Wet Processing Bhaban (GF) 101 361000 361073 74
002 Wet Processing Bhaban (Part-1) 201 361074 361135 62
003 Wet Processing Bhaban (Part-2) 201 361136 361185 50
004 Jute Spinning Shed (GF) 101 361186 361285 100
005 Cotton Spinning Bhaban (GF) 101 361286 361329 44
006 Cotton Spinning Bhaban (1F)) 201 361330 361373 44
007 Cotton Spinning Bhaban (1F) 202 361374 361417 44
008 Cotton Spinning Bhaban (2F) 301 361418 361461 44
009 Cotton Spinning Bhaban (2F) 302 361462 361505 44
010 Cotton Spinning Bhaban (3F) 401 361506 361549 44
011 Cotton Spinning Bhaban (3F) 402 361550 361649 100
012 Cotton Spinning Bhaban (3F) 403 361650 361693 44
013 Workshop Bhaban (1F) 201 361694 361761 68
014 New Weaving Bhaban (1F) 201 361762 361793 32
015 New Weaving Bhaban (1F) 202 361794 361825 32
016 New Weaving Bhaban (1F) 203 361826 361857 32
017 Old Weaving Shed (GF) 101 361858 361899 42

TOTAL 900
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GST-UNIVERSITIES INTEGRATED ADMISSION TEST 2022-23
Seat Plan (UNIT - B)

Shahid M. Mansur Ali College, Pabna

SN BUILDING ROOM ROLL
FROM

ROLL
TO TOTAL

001 Academic Bhaban-1 (GF) 115 361900 361982 83
002 Academic Bhaban-1 (1F) 205 361983 362010 28
003 Academic Bhaban-1 (1F) 206 362011 362038 28
004 Academic Bhaban-1 (1F) 207 362039 362066 28
005 Latif Bhaban (Honours) GF 101 362067 362106 40
006 Latif Bhaban (Honours) GF 102 362107 362146 40
007 Latif Bhaban (Honours) GF 103 362147 362190 44
008 Latif Bhaban (Honours) GF 104 362191 362234 44
009 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 1F 201 362235 362274 40
010 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 1F 202 362275 362314 40
011 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 1F 203 362315 362358 44
012 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 1F 204 362359 362402 44
013 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 2F 301 362403 362442 40
014 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 2F 302 362443 362482 40
015 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 2F 303 362483 362526 44
016 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 2F 304 362527 362570 44
017 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 3F 401 362571 362610 40
018 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 3F 402 362611 362650 40
019 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 3F 403 362651 362694 44
020 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 3F 404 362695 362738 44
021 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 4F 501 362739 362782 44
022 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 4F 502 362783 362826 44
023 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 4F 503 362827 362870 44
024 Latif Bhaban (Honours) 4F 504 362871 362914 44

TOTAL 1015


